
G7 - Superbike

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike Klassik (1984 bis 1991)
 

155 Robin Weiterschau (DE)  1 -- 11 laps --Kawasaki ZXR750R 18:24.452 1:39.344 7

73 Andreas Braun (DE) 21.094 2 21.094Kawasaki ZXR 750
Moko Racing

18:45.546 1:39.833 7

63 Joachim Schiller (FR)  3 -- 10 laps --SUZUKI GSX-R 750 RR
Team63

17:22.276 1:42.719 8

22 Silvio Bopp (DE) 32.060 4 32.060Suzuki GSX-R 750 17:54.336 1:45.573 5

62 Bernd Wittgen (DE) 11.136 5 43.196Kawasaki ZXR 750 18:05.472 1:46.773 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike 90 (1992 bis 2002)
 

173 Philipp Messer (DE)  1 -- 11 laps --Ducati 996 SPS
Team Blechle 73

17:19.582 1:33.216 5

53 Nicolai Kraft (DE) 0.005 2 0.005Suzuki GSXRScrad
Racing Team Kraft

17:19.587 1:33.303 10

7 Patrick Schäfer (DE) 34.439 3 34.444Aprilia RSV Mille
BS7 Racing

17:54.026 1:36.712 2

33 Frank Behrje (DE) 5.559 4 40.003Ducati RS 996
Enperace/ Black Bike Company

17:59.585 1:36.659 2

75 Geert Donker (DE) 9.094 5 49.097Suzuki TL1000R
D.R.T.

18:08.679 1:37.666 2

2 Reinhard Strack (DE) 18.037 6 1:07.134Honda VTR SP2
Team Strack

18:26.716 1:38.538 5

34 Kjell Landgren (SE) 13.052 7 1:20.186Honda VTR1000 SP1
NILSSONSMC.SE

18:39.768 1:40.179 7

40 Bernd Wetzel (DE) 0.263 8 1:20.449Aprilia RSV /R
RSV Racing

18:40.031 1:40.155 8

128 Michael Lutz (DE) 11.952 9 1:32.401Aprilia RSV  - Rotax RP
TT-Motorräder

18:51.983 1:39.416 10

449 Martin Mehring (DE) 3.920 10 1:36.321Ducacti 916 SPS 18:55.903 1:39.796 10

91 Alexander Peikert (DE) 1.039 11 1:37.360Aprilia RSV Mille 18:56.942 1:39.170 11

45 Ingo Benndorf (DE) 2.757 12 1:40.117Yamaha YZF750R 18:59.699 1:41.500 11

6 Gérard Göhrum (DE)  13 -- 10 laps --Honda VTR1000 SP 17:27.456 1:42.396 3

65 Andreas Kling-Kopp (DE) 15.850 14 15.850Ducati 996
Fun Racing Team Calw

17:43.306 1:44.198 3

51 Claus Peter Pallesen (DK) 6.099 15 21.949Aprilia RSV Mille
Team Yellow Jacket

17:49.405 1:45.201 9

110 Bernd Kraus 54.887 16 1:16.836Suzuki GSX R750 18:44.292 1:50.517 10

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

11 Matthias Bormann (DE)  DNF -- 4 laps --Ducati 998 6:25.027 1:33.879 4

177 Bo Thygesen (DK) 1:33.104 DNF 1:33.104Suzuki GSXR750SRAD
BT Byggeteknik

7:58.131 1:51.257 2

39 Rene Hennemann (DE) 1.477 DNF 1:34.581 7:59.608 1:40.009 3

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:33.216  in lap  5  by  nbr. 173 : Philipp Messer (Ducati)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Ruediger Merdes Harald Roelse 
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G7 - Superbike

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike Open (bis 1991 offenes Reglement)
 

144 Michel Garske (DE)  1 -- 11 laps --Suzuki GSXR1100
Intertax Expert Racing Team

18:12.992 1:38.315 4

10 Martin Blug (DE) 7.020 2 7.020Suzuki GSXR1100 18:20.012 1:37.269 5

66 Franz Braun (DE) 5.878 3 12.898MO KO GSXR
Moko Racing

18:25.890 1:39.159 7

69 Claus Hörhammer (DE) 9.884 4 22.782Kawasaki GPX 953 R
CPH 69 Racing

18:35.774 1:39.932 8

227 Steven Jaecks (DE)  5 -- 10 laps --Yamaha F.-J. III. Evo
MSP Motoracing

17:30.597 1:43.252 4

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:33.216  in lap  5  by  nbr. 173 : Philipp Messer (Ducati)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Ruediger Merdes Harald Roelse 
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